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2020 Holiday Trash Pick-Up Schedule

NEW YEAR'S DAY Wednesday, January 1
Wednesday, January 1%t will be picked up on Thursday, January 2"
DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY Monday, January 20
Monday, January 20" will be picked up on Tuesday, January 215t
MEMORIAL DAY Monday, May 25
Monday, May 25™ will be picked up on Tuesday, May 26t
INDEPENDENCE DAY Friday, July 3
Only Emergency Pick-up services to be delivered on Friday July 3
LABOR DAY Monday, September 7
Monday, September 7™ will be picked up on Tuesday, September 8t
VETERAN'S DAY Wednesday, November 11
Wednesday, November 11% will be picked up on Thursday, November 12t
THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 26
Thursday, November 26™ will be picked up on Wednesday, November 25t

CHRISTMAS DAY HOLIDAY Thursday, December 24
Friday, December 25

Thursday, December 24 will be picked up on Wednesday, December 23



